Informe generado el 19 de Mayo de 2024 a las 17:55

Ponis C - 22 C

Ordenes de Salida

24 de Junio de 2023

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DESABORIA DE
CASAVIEJA (331)
NONE / NONE / 2015 /

PIO / CRUZ

TRIUMPH
MERANIERE KILI
(341)

PRINCE DU QUESNAY /
BELLE DU VALL Il /
2007 / TORDA / SF

FIRELESS DE
L'AUMOY (339)
JIMMERDOR DE FLOR /
VIRGULA DE L'AUMOY X
NINIO DE ROX / 2015 /
TORDO / SF

LOVELY EASTER VAN
HAZELBERG (322)
NONE / NONE / 2006 /

ALAZAN / NRPS

BAKERO DE
ROCNOIR (308)
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
ALAZANA / PONI

FINOS DE FLORYS
(316)
MINOTAUROS /
PHARONE DE FLORYS X
NANTANO / 2015 /
CASTANO / SF

LONE DE
VALGRANDE (312)
ENOL / TECHETA / 2012
/ NEGRA / ASTURCON

DAME JULIE (305)
RIVERSIDE LAD /
MULLAMARA APRIL
SUNSHINE / 2011 /
TORDO / IRLANDES

L.A.C.

143680

143866

138522

117010

127055

145379

128638

143324

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MELGOSA BORDE,
Miren

MB7 SPORT HORSES /
NONE

ROJO BENITO,
Valeria
LUIS MANUEL ROJO
GARCIA / MMR. NELLY
DELABARRE

RIVERA NAVARRO,
Carla
Y.ARAGON / MME.
NATHALIE BRONDEL

GIBERT CARALT,
Emma
REVERTER SALA,
MIQUEL / NONE

BARCIA IGLESIAS,
Lucas
MIGUEL ANGEL
BARCIA FERNANDEZ /
NONE

DE LA TORRE
GARCIA, Cristina
CRISTINA DE LA
TORRE GARCIA /
NONE

CORRIPIO
SUAREZ, Olaya
ARMANDO GARCIA

FERNANDEZ /
Y.VALGRANDE

ALEGRE
SALVADOR, Jacobo

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ
/ NONE

L.D.N.

242762

221415

194166

257194

206081

257117

199991

226890
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DALI DE LA SELUNE
(345)

NEICOP D'ARGENT /
VLADI DES CHOUANS X
DYFFRYNALED GARI
TRYFAN /2013 /
CASTANO / SF

RUMBA DU TERRIER
(321)
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
NEGRO / CRUZ

KISOUX (342)
EMMICKHOVEN'S DIEGO
971372/ BIJOUX / 2006

/ CASTANA / BELGA

ELEIOS SIR
D'ALCOVA (346)
SIR RASPOETIN TILIA /
COUPE DE VESTALE /
2014 / NEGRO / PONI

CRISTAL MERANIERE
(311)
RADJA MERANIERE /
NINE MERANIERE / 2012
/ PALOMINO / PALOMINO

REMEMBER (317)
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

E'JAZZY LADY (318)
TOLKIEN DES LENN /
IVORYHEIGHTS
BLOSSOM X ROLSTON
RIVER DANCE /2014 /
ALAZANA / SF

FO 'REVEUR DU
JUMP (329)
CADIFOR APACHE /
SEGOLENE LA BREE /
2013/ TORDO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

DUNE D'ELTE (315)
NONE / NONE /2013 /
CASTANA / PONI

COFFE CREAM D
"EPONADS (337)
TECK DES ASTERIES /
MIKA DE LA
MATASSIERE / 2012 /
TORDO / CRUZ

BOUFFON DE
BEUVRY (344)
INTERMEDE A BOR /
UTOPIE DE BEUVRY X
KANTJE'S ADMIRAAL /
2011/ CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

149128

153655

125422

153370

144444

150274

153250

142988

149508

143671

132724

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SOBRAL
CARVALHO, Ane
CRISTINA SOBRAL /
SCEA DES CHOUANS

GARCIA
GUTIERREZ,
Martina
RUTH GUTIERREZ
ALVAREZ / NONE

RUBIO MUNOZ,
Paloma
PINELA MENDOZA
FERRANDIS / NONE

TARDIO DE LA
TEJA, Candela
JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ
PUENTE / NONE

CHAVES JIMENEZ,
Valeria
DIEGO JESUS CHAVES
SAUCEDO / NONE

DEL SOLAR
ENRIQUE, Fabiola
DANIEL DEL SOLAR

ACEDO / NONE

FAOUZI CORWITH,
Chloe
FAOUZI, TARIK / NONE

LOPEZ IGLESIAS,
Sofia
LUIS LOPEZ AREN / M.
ALEXIS RICHE

CURRAN
MARTINEZ, Ines
NATALIA MARTINEZ

PERAITA / NONE

PILORGET LOPEZ,
Cassandra
CRISTINA LOPEZ
ALVAREZ / M.
FREDERIC
BOULINGUIEZ

SEVILLA
FERNANDEZ,
Daniela
DAVID SEVILLA
MARTINEZ / M.
PASCAL DEROULLERS

L.D.N.

253016

253861

259387

265540

256026

247913

312360

261410

299152

285667

235845
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CEULAN DES
SABLES (333)
MACHNO CARWYN /
DUCHECHE X REX
BRETZ /2012 / BAYO /
SF

oS

20

DOMINO (334)
21 NONE / NONE / 2006 /
PALOMINO / NONE

NUIT SELINE 435
(327)

22
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANO / PONI
D'JOULIA DES
CHOUANS (328)
23 ULK D'ETE / QUIMBA

DES CHOUANS / 2013/
ALAZAN / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

Descanso 10 minutos

UNDER MALO (319)
24 NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDA / PONI

PLATOON DE ST
LADRE (310)
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
CASTANO / SF

25

TXEROKI (330)
26 NONE / NONE /2003 /
PIO / CRUZ

ANBALLY MARCADI
(347)
27 NONE / NONE / 2014 /
CASTANO /
CONNEMARA

VANGOH (324)
28 ROCAMBOLE / NIKITA /
2009 / BAYO / SF

HAMILTON DE
TANNACH (348)
MYLORD CARTAGO /
LINOTTE RAVIGNAN X
FRIQUET D'AUDES /
2017 / TORDO / PONI

29

CABANA (336)
30 NONE / NONE /2012 /
PALOMINO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

154344

119686

135832

150478

132562

131180

145963

149938

144196

153469

148034

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

NOVAL LAMAS,
Corina
DANIEL NOVAL
FONSECA / JONATHAN
GUEZEL

PEREZ
BALLESTEROS,
Chloe
MARIO PEREZ PESSINI
/ NONE

JUNQUERA LOPEZ
Izaro
BRUNO FRAGA
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

KLECKER, Blanca
ISABEL ORTEGA
PEREZ-VILLANUEVA /
ELEVAGE DES
CHOUANS

FUERTES

GIMENEZ, Tomas
RAFAEL FUERTES

QUINTANILLA / NONE

CEBRIA PRIOR,
Gonzalo
CEBRIA SORIANO,
OSCAR / NONE

MATEQOS
GALLEGO, Ximena
CIPRIANO MATEOS
JIMENEZ / NONE

TERRON
ANDRINO, Antonio

MARIA ANDRINO
MACIAS-LIZASO /
NONE

GOMEZ SEOANE,
Olivia
RAUL EUGENIO
GOMEZ VILLAVERDE /
NONE

TORRES
HERNANDEZ,
Daniel
CRISTINA MIREIA
HERNANDEZ CAMPOS
/ NONE

PEREZ
POVEDANO, Alba
ANGEL GARCIA
DURAN / NONE

L.D.N.

223016

297407

264438

158515

353186

269249

263745

257967

294398

281593

240460
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ETOILE DU BONDET
(335)
SNOOPY DES ETISSES /
TOURELLE DU BONDET
X VAZY DU VIERTOT /
2014 / TORDA / SF

FEROE D 'OLMAS
(325)
PUMKINS PONDI / IRISH
COFFE DALMY X
PEPPING TOM A /2015
/ TORDO / PONI

TOP DESPERADOS

DE LA LUNA (326)

NONE / NONE / 2013 /
TORDO / PONI

GLAM DU LUAT
(306)
BOX OFFICE DU PENA /
DIAZ DU RON / 2016 /
CASTANO / SF

DJUMAN]JI DU
BUHOT (309)
QUEST DU BUHOT /
BALDWIN DU BUHOT X
QUARTZ IV /2013 /
CASTANO / SF

UNDIGO DE LA
BARRE (314)
LINARO DE POET /
MAUVE DE LA LANDE /
2008 / TORDA / SF

CHIMENE DE
BLONDE (343)
ULK D'ETE / VIP DE

BLONDE X IRAM
D'AUDES / 2012/

CASTANO / SF

VITALY DE MAUPET
(350)

NONE / NONE / 2009 /

TORDA / CONNEMARA

SILVER DC (323)
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
ALAZAN / PONI

SWING D'OTHON
(338)
DAFYDD DE L'ARCHE /
VALSE Il / 2006 /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

GUINDA LC (313)
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
TORDO / AA.

L.A.C.

149263

148673

146636

163218

149720

110480

149615

141926

157050

132012

134755

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ
FERNANDEZ, Mar
JESUS PEREZ
FERNANDEZ / M.
JULIEN HAMEL

GONZALEZ XIE,
Isabella
OMAR GONZALEZ
GARCIA / MME ANNE-
SOPHIE GELON

GRAU
BELENGUER,
Ginebra
JULIO GRAU LOZA /
NONE

ARRUZA
RODRIGUEZ, Uxue

KILI SPORT HORSES,
S.L./MME. DR V.
ADELAIDE DEJARDIN

CARGIOLLI
BOTERO, Zahira
AMELIA YANETH
BOTERO MONTOYA /
MME. MARIE
CHRISTINE LESTELLE

CUEVAS BUISAC,
Sabrina
RAQUEL BUISAC /
ELODIE MARTI

SANZ AYUSO,
Claudia
MIGUEL ANGEL SANZ
SANZ / CHRISTIAN
MOREL

VISQUERT
RODRIGUEZ, Pablo

XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGI / NONE

GIRALT PONCE,
Marta
MARTA TORRADO DEL
BARCO / NONE

REVERENDO
LOPEZ, Santiago
SANTIAGO
REVERENDO LOPEZ /
NONE

CUBAS MARTI,
Nerea
INMACULADA MARTI
FORES / NONE

L.D.N.

240100

272155

226888

234790

233118

168146

262603

239829

217684

219834

214986
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oS

42

43

44

45

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CUFFESTOWN LITTE
BIG TIME (349)
DESCONOCIDA / NONE
/2010 / TORDO /
IRLANDES

DIAZ D'OLMAS
(340)

POETIC JUSTICE / IRISH
COFFE DALMY / 2013/
PERLA / ISABELA /
CRUZ

DEW DROP DU LUY
(307)
HYSTERESIS DU LUY /
REQUIEM EN LIU
MINEUR X NUTIS ST
GEORGES /2013 /
ALAZAN / SF

TOP ELASTIC
D'AUDES (332)
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
ALAZAN / PONI

L.A.C.

144030

151025

155346

148834

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VARELA
CARMONA, Amelys

AMELYS VARELA
CARMONA / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
SAENZ, Celia
MARIA ESTELA
IGLESIAS GUISANDE /
NONE

BARAGANO
RODRIGUEZ, Lys
MARCO ANTONIO
BARAGANO ALBA /
ALIETTE MOUROUX

NEGREDO GARCIA,
Aitana

CLARA GARCIA TAPIA
/ NONE

L.D.N.

292528

167550

274719

233959

Pais
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ES
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